
Beyond Tweeting – Impactful 
Community Engagement



1500+ 100K+ 2.5 Million



The Current Situation…

Stark Stakeholder Differences

Theory & Reality of Technology

Bias



The Evolving Stakeholder

• Millennials (‘82-’00) OUTNUMBER Boomers (‘46-’64)

-83.1 Million to 75.4 Million

• Millennials – 44.2% Minority, Boomers 21.7% Minority

• Majority is Minority

-Age 5 and under in US – 50.2% minority or ethnic group

-2020 Estimate – Majority of All 18 and under Minority

-2044 Estimate – Majority of All Americans Minority

Source:  2014 US Census Bureau Estimates, 

released June, 2015











Rules for
Impactful Engagement



Know Your Audience







Tell A Story 



Talk Like A Citizen 



Be Descriptive
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Articulately worded topic descriptions enjoy a greater 

response rate



EXPERIENCE MATTERS
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Positive Words
e.g. best, great, proud

Questions with positively emotional achievement words 

encourage participation.

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

Poor Average Successful

Achievement Words
e.g. win, advance, overcome
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WORDS MATTER
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Inhibitive Words
e.g. stop, block, constrain

Questions with inhibitive or exclusive words 

discourage participation.
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Exclusive Words
e.g. not, rather, unless, versus
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“This is not somebody else’s problem. This is our own problem”

• Highlight group identity so that people consider community challenges as a personal 

problem

• Use words that showcase commonalities

Highlight Personal Affiliations 
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People like to know that their contributions matter

• If people feel their voice is being heard, they are willing to speak 

up again

Listen to what people say
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SF: Active acknowledgment KC: No acknowledgment



Be Accessible





Nick Bowden

@njbowden

nick@mysidewalk.com


